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Sa Short Course Swimming Champs (25m) PMBG

JC Joliffe Swimming Pool-Pietermaritzburg 2015

Results - Finals Day 4 Sunday 19/07/2015
 
#301  Women 50 Meter Free

2014SA-Short: 24.72 2007# Lize Mari Reteif-International

2014Africa-S: 24.72 2007$ Lize Mari Retief-1st Internati

2014World Sh: 23.24 2013* Ranomi Kromowidljojo-Einghoven

SASC28.44

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

SGUL-ET 16Erin P Gallagher1 25.40

PSC-TS 25Lehesta Kemp2 25.78

SEAL-UM 17Jamie H Reynolds3 26.19

SEAL-UM 17Chelsea J Meiring4 26.71

MATI-CE 14Inge Weidemann5 26.78

KOVS-FS 19Jolandi C Els6 26.81

TUKS-TS 17Camryn Wheals7 26.98

MATI-CE 21Michelle Nieuwstad8 27.41

 
#302  Men 50 Meter Free

2014SA-Short: 20.30 2009# ROLAND M. SCHOEMAN at Telkom S

2014Africa-S: 20.30 2009$ ROLAND M. SCHOEMAN at Telkom S

2014World Sh: 20.30 2009* Roland Schoeman-Sa Short Cours

SASC24.90

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

SEAL-UM 24Brad E Tandy1 21.75

TUKS-TS 25Douglas J Erasmus2 22.38

BLOT-FS 21Reynard Wessels3 22.41

TUKS-TS 18Armand Maritz4 22.77

BLSS-FS 17Zane Waddell5 22.80

WSTV-ET 18Peter C Wetzlar6 23.41

TUKS-TS 21Byron S Doyle7 23.43

WSTV-ET 18Daniel O Ronaldson8 23.59

 
#307  Women 100 Meter Breast

2014SA-Short: 1:05.36 2008# SUZAAN VAN BILJON at 9th Fina

2014Africa-S: 1:05.36 2008$ SUZAAN VAN BILJON at 9th Fina

2014World Sh: 1:02.36 2013* Ruta Meilutyte-World Cup Mosco

SASC1:19.43

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PEAS-NM 16Kaylene Corbett1 1:09.16

32.79 36.37

SGUL-ET 17Emily J Visagie2 1:10.41

33.20 37.21

ASA-CP 14Savanna C Best3 1:10.70

33.78 36.92

SGUL-ET 16Marna M Heymans4 1:12.31

34.47 37.84

STAD-JH 16Erin V Anderson5 1:13.36

35.01 38.35

TUKS-TS 17Tove Van Zyl6 1:13.69

34.47 39.22

PAQU-CE 19Nina Hess7 1:14.24

35.25 38.99

TUKS-TS 18Cayla Saaiman8 1:14.45

35.36 39.09

 
#308  Men 50 Meter Breast

2014SA-Short: 25.25 2009# CAMERON VD BURGH at Fina Arena

2014Africa-S: 25.25 2009$ CAMERON VD BURGH at  Fina Aren

2014World Sh: 25.25 2009* Cameron vd Burgh-World Cup Ber

SASC32.35

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

TUKS-TS 19Jarred C Crous1 27.95

SEAL-UM 24Brad E Tandy2 28.07

SGUL-ET 25Cheyne A Fisher3 28.08

NMMU-NM 19Alaric B Basson4 28.31

NMMU-NM 19Jacko C Jackson5 28.73

KOVS-FS 20Francois F Theron6 29.03

SGUL-ET 17James G Isemonger7 29.04

WSAA-CP 16Daniel R Swanepoel8 29.68

 
#311  Women 100 Meter Fly

2014SA-Short: 56.52 2007# Lize Mari Reteif-International

2014Africa-S: 56.52 2007$ Lize Mari Retief-1st Internati

2014World Sh: 55.05 2009* Diane Bui Duyet-World Cup Berl

SASC1:08.63

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

SGUL-ET 16Erin P Gallagher1 1:00.24

28.24 32.00

SGUL-ET 23Rene' D Warnes2 1:00.83

28.72 32.11

TUKS-TS 20Vanessa Mohr3 1:00.89

28.69 32.20

SEAL-UM 20Tayla E Lovemore4 1:01.60

28.73 32.87

PEAS-NM 18Tarryn C Els5 1:02.37

29.55 32.82

TUKS-TS 17Marlies Ross6 1:03.86

29.73 34.13

TUKS-TS 21Odile Dauvellier7 1:05.09

29.76 35.33

TUKS-TS 13Dune Coetzee8 1:05.42

30.72 34.70

 
#316  Men 50 Meter Back

2014SA-Short: 22.85 2009# Gerhard ZANDBERG at Fina World

2014Africa-S: 22.85 2009$ Gerhard ZANDBERG at Fina World

2014World Sh: 22.61 2009* Peter Marshall-World Cup Berli

SASC29.95

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

TUKS-TS 21Marno B Langeveldt1 25.25

TUKS-TS 22Neil C DE Villiers2 25.49

BLSS-FS 17Zane Waddell3 25.91

CSC-TS 18Neil Fair4 26.02

TYGE-CP 20Jason S Vd Touw5 26.76

KOVS-FS 21Reynier Pretorius6 26.99

SOUL-ES 16Kade C Wood7 27.16

TUKS-TS 19SJ J De Kock8 27.66

 
#317  Women 50 Meter Back

2014SA-Short: 26.89 2009# Chanelle Van Wyk at Fina Arena

2014Africa-S: 26.85 2008$ Kirsty Coventry at Manchester

2014World Sh: 25.70 2009* Sanja Jovanois-European SC-Ist

SASC32.91

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

SEAL-UM 17Jamie H Reynolds1 29.38

MDOL-JH 16Nathania Van Niekerk2 29.40

SEAL-UM 20Tayla E Lovemore3 29.99

AQUB-NM 20Tammy T Price4 30.13

HREF-BP 15Tanya Pieterse5 30.33

TUKS-TS 15Heike Thormahlen6 30.38

ASA-CP 15Kristen C Straszacker7 30.39

AQUA-BO 14Chloe J Velde8 30.67

 
#401  Men 200 Meter IM

2014SA-Short: 1:51.55 2009# Darian R. Townsend at Fina Are

2014Africa-S: 1:51.55 2009$ Darian Townsend at Fina Arena

2014World Sh: 1:49.63 2013* Ryan Lochte-World Championship

SASC2:16.41

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CSC-TS 18Neil Fair1 2:03.35

27.58 30.66 29.6235.49

WSAA-CP 16Daniel R Swanepoel2 2:04.95

27.71 32.23 29.7435.27

PSC-TS 17Rudo Loock3 2:06.33

27.37 31.91 30.3336.72

WSTV-ET 17Bailey G Musgrave4 2:08.40

28.49 33.36 30.3236.23

NMMU-NM 20Edward T Johannisen5 2:09.00

27.48 34.73 31.2735.52

SGUL-ET 17Jordan M Le Clos6 2:09.33

27.67 32.65 30.0538.96

KOVS-FS 20Francois F Theron7 2:09.67

28.52 34.87 30.2436.04

CSC-TS 16Evan Fair8 2:11.96

28.58 33.81 30.7938.78

B - Final

NWUC-KK 20Sergio P dos Santos9 2:13.24

27.91 34.54 32.0238.77

TUKS-TS 19Flavio J Ferreri10 2:13.79

28.50 34.13 30.4040.76

PLAY-CE 16Juan A Hayman11 2:14.46

27.50 33.79 31.7641.41

WSAA-CP 18Jarred P Stigant12 2:15.77

27.80 34.85 33.6439.48

FLOD-JH 16Alfred Purchase13 2:15.99

28.74 34.13 31.4941.63

QUEST-TS 17Kayden Busarello14 2:16.42

28.04 35.01 31.6641.71

WSAA-CP 21Alex E Finney15 2:16.72

28.13 34.81 33.8339.95

SGUL-ET 16Nicholas Frimas--- NS
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#402  Women 200 Meter IM

2014SA-Short: 2:07.54 2009# Kathryn A. Meaklim at Fina Are

2014Africa-S: 2:06.13 2008$ Kirsty Coventry at Manchester

2014World Sh: 2:03.20 2013* Katinka Hosszu-Eindhoven

SASC2:32.36

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

TUKS-TS 17Marlies Ross1 2:17.12

30.23 34.90 32.0739.92

KOVS-FS 19Jolandi C Els2 2:18.10

30.53 34.80 32.7040.07

ASA-CP 14Savanna C Best3 2:18.34

29.98 35.88 33.8138.67

SGUL-ET 17Emily J Visagie4 2:18.94

30.54 37.10 33.3038.00

TYGE-CP 12Rebecca A Meder5 2:21.38

31.92 36.87 31.8640.73

STAD-JH 16Erin V Anderson6 2:21.98

31.84 36.06 33.5140.57

MDOL-JH 16Marizel R Van Jaarsveld7 2:22.78

31.28 35.95 33.9541.60

ASA-CP 15Kristen C Straszacker8 2:25.67

32.18 35.33 34.1444.02

B - Final

WATR-CG 15Jeanri Buys9 2:24.89

32.16 37.67 33.3141.75

TUKS-TS 17Camryn Wheals10 2:24.93

31.00 37.41 32.8943.63

TUKS-TS 17Demi F Lopes11 2:25.20

30.75 36.74 33.0844.63

KOVS-FS 17Marne Frylinck12 2:25.78

31.67 36.39 34.6043.12

SEAL-UM 15Ashleigh M Green13 2:26.25

31.79 36.27 34.0644.13

SGUL-ET 22Tasmynne S Roe--- NS

PAQU-CE 19Nina Hess--- NS

ELEC-JH 15Jade L Neser--- NS

 
#403  Women 100 Meter Free S1 - S13 Multi-Class

2014SA-Short: 53.96 2007# Lize Mari Reteif-International

2014Africa-S: 53.96 2007$ Lize Mari Retief-1st Internati

2014World Sh: 51.01 2009* Lisbeth Trickett-Australian SC

SASC1:01.93

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

SEAL-UM 16Alani Ferreira1 1:11.11

34.61 36.50

SEAL-UM 18Kelly T Wilson2 1:23.78

38.92 44.86

 
#404  Men 100 Meter Free S1 - S13 Multi-Class

2014SA-Short: 46.00 2009# LYNDON FERNS at Fina Arena Wor

2014Africa-S: 46.00 2009$ Lydon Ferns at Fina World Cup

2014World Sh: 44.94 2008* Amaury Leveaux-Rijeka Croatia

SASC55.01

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

AQUB-NM 16Garth R Willmore1 1:11.69

34.36 37.33

 
#405  Women 100 Meter Free S14 - S15 Multi-Class

2014SA-Short: 53.96 2007# Lize Mari Reteif-International

2014Africa-S: 53.96 2007$ Lize Mari Retief-1st Internati

2014World Sh: 51.01 2009* Lisbeth Trickett-Australian SC

SASC1:01.93

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

BEAV-ET 18Maritza Snyders1 1:17.29

36.54 40.75

NDSA-ET 23Melisa A van Bosch2 1:39.78

48.26 51.52

 
#406  Men 100 Meter Free S14 - S15 Multi-Class

2014SA-Short: 46.00 2009# LYNDON FERNS at Fina Arena Wor

2014Africa-S: 46.00 2009$ Lydon Ferns at Fina World Cup

2014World Sh: 44.94 2008* Amaury Leveaux-Rijeka Croatia

SASC55.01

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

SGUL-ET 19Aaron A Putz1 1:00.72

1:00.78

NDSA-ET 36David P Coates2 1:09.45

32.50 36.95

NDSA-ET 31Sean O'Neil3 1:24.24

37.79 46.45

 
#407  Men 200 Meter Back

2014SA-Short: 1:47.08 2009# George DU RAND at Fina Arena W

2014Africa-S: 1:47.08 2009$ George DU RAND at Fina World C

2014World Sh: 1:46.11 2009* Arkady Vyatchanin-World Cup Be

SASC2:18.87

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

TUKS-TS 19Martin C Binedell1 1:59.84

27.60 29.31 32.0030.93

MATI-CE 20Liam Fourie2 2:00.31

28.37 30.48 30.9030.56

TUKS-TS 18Ruan Ras3 2:01.19

29.25 30.90 30.1330.91

KOVS-FS 21Reynier Pretorius4 2:02.28

28.82 31.13 31.3131.02

BLSS-FS 18Wilmar A du Plessis5 2:04.66

28.95 31.37 32.5131.83

CSC-TS 18Neil Fair6 2:05.89

29.79 31.65 32.2732.18

TUKS-TS 16Nic Vd Merwe7 2:09.31

29.70 32.70 33.2833.63

SGUL-ET 14Siva Sridhar8 2:09.97

30.85 32.25 33.5033.37

B - Final

PSC-TS 17Janco Saaiman9 2:07.30

29.23 32.29 32.4233.36

TUKS-TS 19SJ J De Kock10 2:09.00

29.70 33.07 32.5433.69

SGUL-ET 17Jordan M Le Clos11 2:09.50

29.78 32.88 33.4433.40

SEAL-UM 16Cameron C Pennell12 2:10.39

30.45 32.53 33.3934.02

BOKS-ES 15Calvin Coetzee13 2:13.24

30.64 33.63 34.9034.07

FLOD-JH 16Alfred Purchase14 2:14.94

32.27 34.17 33.4035.10

CSC-TS 16Evan Fair15 2:15.06

31.34 34.28 34.3235.12

QUEST-TS 18Dagyn J Davis-Hannibal16 2:15.46

31.69 35.12 33.6834.97

 
#408  Women 200 Meter Free

2014SA-Short: 1:56.78 2002# Helene K Muller World SC Champ

2014Africa-S: 1:56.78 2007$ Helene K Muller World SC Champ

2014World Sh: 1:51.17 2009* Federica Pellegrini-European S

SASC2:13.98

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SGUL-ET 16Erin P Gallagher1 1:59.49

27.24 29.93 30.9131.41

SGUL-ET 23Rene' D Warnes2 2:00.88

28.21 30.29 31.1431.24

TUKS-TS 17Marlies Ross3 2:01.93

28.78 30.83 30.7231.60

MATI-CE 22Caitlin Kat4 2:05.33

1:29.41 4.41 23.927.59

WATR-CG 19Danica McWilliam5 2:05.59

29.48 31.33 32.5832.20

PSC-TS 15Michee Van Rooyen6 2:06.61

30.49 31.84 31.8532.43

TYGE-CP 12Rebecca A Meder7 2:06.86

29.28 32.60 31.7933.19

PEAS-NM 18Tarryn C Els8 2:09.76

30.69 32.76 32.9333.38

B - Final

PSC-TS 17Eune E Odendaal9 2:07.39

30.07 32.03 32.4932.80

PSC-TS 16Taneal A Baptiste10 2:08.50

30.95 32.21 32.1033.24

KOVS-FS 15Dane Steyn11 2:09.12

30.31 32.50 32.8633.45

MDOL-JH 14Lize-Mari De Beer12 2:09.23

30.37 32.96 32.4833.42

SGUL-ET 17Tatum C Tarpey13 2:09.65

30.47 33.16 32.4833.54

TUKS-TS 17Demi F Lopes14 2:09.80

31.16 32.47 33.0833.09

TUKS-TS 13Dune Coetzee15 2:10.43

30.54 32.75 33.1533.99

TYGE-CP 15Kelly A Vroon16 2:10.45

30.85 33.08 32.8833.64

 
#409  Men 1500 Meter Free

2014SA-Short: 14:30.54 2013# Myles Brown at FINA Swimming W

2014Africa-S: 14:30.54 2013$ Myles Brown at Fina Swimming W

2014World Sh: 14:10.10 2001* Grant Hackett - Perth Australi

SASC17:06.13

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SGUL-ET 17Josh Dannhauser1 15:33.72

29.12 31.05 30.7730.86

30.85 31.01 31.01 30.97

30.70 30.94 30.85 30.89

31.26 31.21 31.26 31.15

31.31 31.33 31.44 31.40

31.03 31.48 31.52 31.68

31.53 31.89 31.69 31.48

31.65 30.39
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(#409  Men 1500 Meter Free)

SGUL-ET 22Danie D Marais2 16:19.45

29.04 31.41 31.5131.34

31.76 31.77 31.88 32.21

32.46 32.32 32.67 32.64

33.07 32.77 32.94 33.26

33.29 33.20 33.03 33.71

33.48 33.65 33.37 33.73

33.28 33.83 33.41 33.60

33.28 31.54

NDSA-ET 14Dante Nortje3 16:54.00

30.35 33.23 33.8633.45

33.78 33.85 33.71 33.95

34.03 34.44 34.02 33.90

34.42 33.95 34.25 34.57

34.24 34.18 34.07 34.22

34.07 34.08 34.06 33.80

33.91 33.74 34.18 33.99

33.81 31.89

ONYX-ES 15Matthew J Bevan4 17:14.55

31.55 34.70 34.6934.48

34.53 34.61 34.53 34.72

34.94 34.77 34.89 34.81

34.56 34.99 34.93 34.78

34.64 34.58 34.53 34.63

34.68 34.24 34.41 34.67

34.45 34.45 34.68 34.44

34.35 33.32

NDSA-ET 14Chad A Michau5 17:37.94

31.45 34.63 35.2135.14

35.27 35.12 35.68 35.74

35.72 35.85 35.06 35.68

35.43 35.35 35.70 35.58

35.17 35.55 36.06 35.63

35.13 35.34 35.70 35.41

35.28 35.66 36.06 35.07

35.13 34.14

AQUA-BO 16Teko Khetsi6 18:40.16

31.81 35.23 36.7436.05

37.00 37.49 37.59 37.53

37.93 37.33 37.96 38.03

37.86 37.74 37.88 37.82

38.38 37.66 38.59 38.32

37.80 37.40 37.71 38.79

38.37 37.83 37.44 37.96

37.11 34.81

 
#410  Women 200 Meter IM S1 - S13 Multi-Class

2014SA-Short: 2:07.54 2009# Kathryn A. Meaklim at Fina Are

2014Africa-S: 2:06.13 2008$ Kirsty Coventry at Manchester

2014World Sh: 2:03.20 2013* Katinka Hosszu-Eindhoven

SASC2:32.36

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

SEAL-UM 16Alani Ferreira1 2:50.37

39.65 45.06 38.0147.65

 
#413  Men 200 Meter IM S14 - S15 Multi-Class

2014SA-Short: 1:51.55 2009# Darian R. Townsend at Fina Are

2014Africa-S: 1:51.55 2009$ Darian Townsend at Fina Arena

2014World Sh: 1:49.63 2013* Ryan Lochte-World Championship

SASC2:16.41

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

SGUL-ET 19Aaron A Putz1 2:27.30

32.44 38.19 33.8342.84

NDSA-ET 36David P Coates2 2:49.12

33.21 44.53 39.1352.25

NDSA-ET 31Sean O'Neil3 3:36.19

42.45 1:33.76 48.5031.48

 
#414  Women 200 Meter Back

2014SA-Short: 2:05.01 2009# Mandy LOOTS at Fina Arena Worl

2014Africa-S: 2:00.91 2008$ Kirsty Coventry at Manchester

2014World Sh: 2:00.03 2011* Missy Franklin-World Cup Berli

SASC2:34.22

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MDOL-JH 16Nathania Van Niekerk1 2:11.07

31.25 32.86 33.8233.14

EAGA-LP 16Sulé Vd Merwe2 2:18.16

32.74 34.42 35.1835.82

PEAS-NM 14Jessica R Beukes3 2:19.25

32.37 34.51 36.5535.82

TYGE-CP 14Abi E Meder4 2:19.56

32.99 35.85 34.9635.76

MDOL-JH 13Carissa Van Rooyen5 2:20.26

33.92 35.28 34.8036.26

PSC-TS 15Michee Van Rooyen6 2:21.03

33.56 35.02 35.9036.55

SEAL-UM 16Casey F Rip7 2:21.63

33.24 35.44 36.1636.79

AQUB-NM 20Tammy T Price8 2:24.04

33.24 36.47 36.7937.54

B - Final

SGUL-ET 17Tatum C Tarpey9 2:22.91

34.39 36.41 35.2536.86

MDOL-JH 14Lize-Mari De Beer10 2:23.04

34.57 36.06 35.6836.73

KOVS-FS 17Marne Frylinck11 2:24.37

33.59 36.66 36.3937.73

MATI-CE 17Tia Dixon12 2:24.45

33.94 36.44 36.2837.79

MATI-CE 14Kiara J Noades13 2:24.66

33.45 36.68 36.3038.23

TUKS-TS 15Heike Thormahlen14 2:24.90

33.94 36.72 36.6737.57

MATI-CE 21Michelle Nieuwstad15 2:25.46

34.14 36.74 36.8737.71

PSC-TS 17Eune E Odendaal16 2:26.31

35.01 36.12 37.3737.81

 
#415  Men 200 Meter Fly

2014SA-Short: 1:50.15 2011# Chad G. Le Clos at Fina Arena

2014Africa-S: 1:48.56 2013$ Chad G. Le Clos at FINA Swimmi

2014World Sh: 1:48.56 2013* Chad le Clos At Fina World Cup

SASC2:16.05

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WSTV-ET 18Daniel O Ronaldson1 1:58.90

26.20 30.30 31.0231.38

SGUL-ET 18Brendan R Levy2 1:59.80

26.80 30.18 31.9430.88

TUKS-TS 21JP P vd Merwe3 2:00.28

27.66 30.94 30.7830.90

NMMU-NM 19Alard D Basson4 2:00.92

26.28 30.47 32.1532.02

EAGA-LP 17Ude Fuchs5 2:04.40

28.04 31.84 32.8831.64

TUKS-TS 22Shaun I De Villiers6 2:04.82

27.35 32.01 32.3933.07

TUKS-TS 19Robin D Raven7 2:04.95

28.14 31.49 32.8732.45

TUKS-TS 20Jacques F Jv Rensburg8 2:05.89

28.04 32.03 32.3733.45

B - Final

SGUL-ET 17Jack B Carlisle9 2:05.88

28.20 31.49 33.2832.91

SGUL-ET 14Tiago R Cordeiro10 2:08.74

29.29 32.37 34.0932.99

SEAL-UM 18Marco' Smit11 2:09.25

29.05 33.35 33.3833.47

PLAY-CE 17Franco C Van Niekerk12 2:11.01

29.31 33.07 34.3434.29

SGUL-ET 15Verdant M Khandeparkan13 2:14.22

30.75 34.21 34.7034.56

TUKS-TS 18Jayson E Van der Walt14 2:14.31

29.87 33.27 35.8335.34

SGUL-ET 15Rance Gower-Winter15 2:14.97

30.26 34.45 35.2435.02

SGUL-ET 14Karan K Raju16 2:15.06

30.79 34.97 34.2335.07

 
#416  Women 4x100 Meter Medley Relay

2014SA-Short: 4:00.73 2009# RSA- M Corfe, S. v Bilj, M Loo

ts, LM Retief at SC World Champs Manchester 2009

2014Africa-S: 4:00.73 2009$ RSA- M Corfe, S. v Bilj, M Loo

ts, LM Retief at SC World Champs Manchester 2009

2014World Sh: 3:45.56 2011* USA Team-ATLANTA

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATUKS-TS1 4:18.28

Marlies Ross 17 Tove Van Zyl 17

Vanessa Mohr 20 Camryn Wheals 17

31.17 1:03.70 1:12.8933.81

28.30 1:01.93 28.47 59.76

ASEAL-UM2 4:25.13

Leam Strydom 16 Tayla E Lovemore 20

Jamie H Reynolds 17 Chelsea J Meiring 17

33.21 1:07.84 1:12.8233.22

30.59 1:05.52 28.61 58.95
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(#416  Women 4x100 Meter Medley Relay)

APEAS-NM3 4:25.30

Jessica R Beukes 14 Kaylene Corbett 16

Tarryn C Els 18 Jessica A Canter 16

33.38 1:09.24 1:11.7433.14

29.66 1:03.27 29.13 1:01.05

APSC-TS4 4:30.15

Lehesta Kemp 25 Michee Van Rooyen 15

Taneal A Baptiste 16 Andria M Zietsman 13

30.73 1:02.85 1:17.8536.65

30.84 1:08.03 28.81 1:01.42

ATYGE-CP5 4:30.83

Abi E Meder 14 Rebecca A Meder 12

Danè Meier 17 Kelly A Vroon 15

32.58 1:06.29 1:15.1234.92

31.92 1:24.10 13.57 45.32

AMATI-CE6 4:31.41

Tia Dixon 17 Michelle Nieuwstad 21

Caitlin Kat 22 Inge Weidemann 14

32.82 1:06.37 1:18.0736.78

32.26 1:07.56 28.35 59.41

AAQUA-BO7 4:49.95

Chloe J Velde 14 Jada A Smith 17

Khanya C Jack 17 Amber L McConnachie 14

34.33 1:19.51 1:16.4032.05

30.92 1:06.82 31.02 1:07.22

 
#417  Men 4x100 Meter Medley Relay

2014SA-Short: 3:35.77 2009# RSA-SA Short Course-Pmbg- Van

Rensburg, Conrad ,VD Burgh, Cameron , Ferns, Lynd

2014Africa-S: 3:35.77 2009$ RSA -SA short Course- Van Rens

burg, Conrad ,VD Burgh, Cameron , Ferns, Lyndon ,

2014World Sh: 3:19.16 2009* Russian Swim Team-Saint Peters

burg Russia

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATUKS-TS1 3:41.72

Neil C DE Villiers 22 Jarred C Crous 19

JP P vd Merwe 21 Douglas J Erasmus 25

26.45 54.66 1:01.1328.50

25.91 55.91 23.55 50.02

ANMMU-NM2 3:51.70

Edward T Johannisen 20 Jacko C Jackson 19

Alard D Basson 19 Alaric B Basson 19

30.41 1:03.50 1:04.3129.88

24.44 53.62 23.52 50.27

AMATI-CE3 3:54.19

Liam Fourie 20 Graham T Adams 19

Brandon J Beck 19 Bryce F Pendock 19

27.76 56.51 1:07.3031.55

26.89 57.93 24.40 52.45

AWSAA-CP4 3:55.49

Alex E Finney 21 Daniel R Swanepoel 16

Connor A Phillips 18 Jarred P Stigant 18

30.11 1:02.08 1:03.4729.81

26.08 1:06.95 14.40 42.99

ASEAL-UM5 3:56.20

Clayton E Van Staden 16 Michael T Jones 22

Bradley M Van Staden 18 Josh D Stegen 17

29.54 1:01.50 1:04.0529.66

27.18 58.63 24.71 52.02

APSC-TS6 4:02.16

Janco Saaiman 17 Zander A Van Tonder 15

Rudo Loock 17 Ruben Smit 15

28.62 59.16 1:09.4731.93

26.36 56.77 27.20 56.76


